
1. 

3 

KMSCL 

SERVICE PROVIDER 
Tender No. WO-37I2021-2022/698 

2. 

Ph : 

Address ..MAVEUKARA. 

Problem ldentified 

Health Facility .LJH..NANELLkKARA. 

BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAMME 

1SO 13485 : 2012& ISO 9001-2008 CERTIFIED COMPANY| AERB APproved Service Agency 

30/64 1 B, Petta Junction, Poonithura, Kochi 682 038, Kerala 
Service Report Ph: 98472 99500 Website : www.cyrix.com | E-mail : bemp.kl@cyrix.in 

Spare Replaced 

NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION 

.ALAPPU2NA.Co.. 

AAHGL.6.9.124,.. 

Date : 

MoToR Uu 

Signature: 

Service Classification : Breakdown Call PMS D 

SAUBAN 

Description 

Service Engineer Name : 

UNDER 

CYRIX 

Requested 

HEALTHCAREPVT LTD 

Completed Date :.Q.03..Rh. Time : .3Ao. 

Cyrix Engineer 

Customer Remark 

BIN 

........ALQL..ORKINS.. 

Action Taken .O.ACHGS.kINS.EOUND.THA.NEBUL.2ER...Mot.oR.AND. 

O2.3g024 

Call Registration Date : 

Caller ID: 
Date of Visit : 

Asset No. : 

YAsEEN 

PI5îON..RE...DAMAGD.C.NDTIO.N..alQUN.ED..SARGs. 

Contact Number : q9h58544R0. 

EQPT Name :..NEBULI6.R.. 

Manufacture ..HANDY.AAER Model : ...AANDT 1. 
s. No. NCa..AI82.. Dept. GH.MIARQ. 

RICT HOSPITAL 
Completed 

MAVELIKARA, AY 

Qty. 

No. : 

**.*........ 

Calibration 

183510 

Q6..O.R.Ro2Y. 
48.06. 
R.9.0.2..20R4. 

OAS.O.353. 

Date 

Customer Name 
Signature ; Mey 

M6DMEH 

Contact Number 
Designation : 
Hospital Seal : 

Part Number 

Cust.Training 

Date: ) Suoriâsndent 

Spare Required 

Start Time 

Pending 

6169/ 

PR Number 

avelikkar 

"Di_trict HoSAital 

End Time 

1Q:0op 



SI. 
No 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

9 

7 

8 

1 

10 

11 

REPAIR OF BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENTS UNDER BIOMEDICAL EQUIPMENT 
MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (BEMP) 

Recommendations for Bevond Economic Renair (BER) 

Particulars 

Name of District 

Name of Hospital 

Name of Equipment with Make, Model 
and Serial Number 

Equipment ID & Barcode 

Date of purchase / Year of manufacture 
linstallation Date 

Warranty details (Yes/No) 

PROFORMA 

Action taken 

"AMC/ CAMC Period agreed at the time 
of purchase 
Date of breakdown(Date of registration 
of complaint through email/ Toll free) 

Present status of the equipment (Fully 
damaged / partially damaged) 

Recommendations for repair 
(required service details) 

12 Cost of spares (specify parts and cost) 

ALAPPUZHA 

DH MAVELIKKARA 

NEBULIZER 
MAKE :- MEDTECH 
MODEL:- HANDY NEB SMART 

Details 

SN :-NGC-119188 

98067 & 0450353 

17/10/2019 

NO WARRANTY 

NO AMCICAMC 

26/02/2024 

Checked the machine and found that the 

Nebulizer motor and piston are damaged 
condition. Enquired spares. 

Fully Damaged 

Not Recommended For Repair 

NA 



13 Asset Value 

14 with respect to Cost of Purchase/ Asset 

Value 

*Percentage value of the cost of spares 

16 

17 

Abstract of Service Report provided by 
15 the OEM/ Authorized Service Provider/ Cyrix Service Report Attached 

CYRIX (Attached or Not) 

Reasons for 
equipment as BER 

*Not mandatory 

Name & Signature of CYRIX Authority 

* Attach Photograph 

recommending 

Date 

STRICT HOSPITA 

#Based on the period of life and value as per the BER quidelines 

Remarks and Recommendations of Junior Consultant (Biomedical) NHM: 

DIS 

Rs:-2900 / 

MANE 

NA 

Checked the machine and found that the 
nebulizer motor and piston are defective. 
enquired for spares in the market but spare are 

the not available. Equipment is installed on 
17/10/2019 and aged up to 4 years and 4 
months. So we are recommending the 
equipment for condemnation. 

Keemntt Bee 

ARA 

Seal 

SAUBAN BIN YASEEN 

CHA 

JYOTHIEHTHIME33 
Consultant (Biomedical Englneering) 

NHM ALAPPUZHA 

Signature of JC BM (NHM) 

Signature 
Superintendent / 

Superintenden 
Hospita! 

e) DIkara 



ELECTRIC NLBOLZER 

clone?i N3 

Agy dos. 

ICT HOSPITAL 

kLIKARA 

klor 

etteehett 

Superinfehdont 
District Hospltal 

Mayelíkkara 

7 

31 

Romsk. 



BAR CODt(B0, 

NT MAINTENAN 

65225) 

HANDYNEE 
SMAR 

nARA, ALAPPU 
Superintender 
District Hospita 

Mavelikkara 

HANDYNE9-SMART Piston Nebulizer 

SVNGC:119188 
230 V - 50 HE.100 VA 

00 min (ON), 30 n (oFF) I 

% AEDTECH LIFE PT, LTD. 
aw Car Hu 01-445L 

BCE A SHOCK DO NOT OsASSevE 
RecE TO GUAMED SECE PERsOEL 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

